MIHO RYU

Dancer-Choreographer- Teaching Artist

www.ryumiho.com | miho@ryumiho.com | 718-350-7744

CHOREOGRAPHY
Life in Motion Asia Tri Jogja Indonesia 2025
I'm still in the process of making peace with myself, though.

WESTFEST Dance Festival Top Floor New York 2025
Dancing with My Life on Fire!! Eco Arts Festival New York 2025
Until X Chez Bushwick New York 2024
As Above So Below: edition_03 Chain Theatre New York 2024
3023 Asia Tri Jogja Festival Indonesia 2023
Recall all of those things. Atelier No.Q Art Japan 2021
Brilliant Journey Dixon Place New York 2018
Letters In the Air Jogja International Street Performance Festival Indonesia 2015
SOLUS The 23rd Korea-Japan Dance Festival South Korea 2009
A potted dandelion B Seoul International Choreography Festival South Korea 2008
Detour A Sul X International de Danca Contemporéinea Portugal 2006
STAGE PERFORMANCE
BEYOND Dancer Choreographer: Laura Peterson 2025
NYC Design Week - B&B Italia Dancer Choreographer: Vive 2025
TRY Dancer/ Actor Director: Federica Borlenghi 2025

The Next Stage Project
HER: no longer
Inhabitant

Open Meeting

La Danse Compagnnie Kaleidoscope

PERFORMANCE ON FILM

Before You Become a Beast
Dance With Issue
AWARDS

Dancer, Choreographer
Physical Prop

Leading Dancer
Dancer, Panelist

Company Dancer

Physical Performer

Leading Dancer

Director: Jana Hicks
Choreographer: Mizuho Kappa
Choreographer: Virva Talonen
Director: Kota Yamazaki

Director: Kazuyuki Futami

Director: Mari Asato

Director: Akihiro Tamura

Best Dance Choreography — Oniros Film Awards® for a film premiered at the 68th Berlin International Film Festival

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

GIK- YGM Yogyakarta
Peridance Center
Steps on Broadway
Dance Works

Tokai University

Asia Tri Jogja Festival

PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT

Body Expression Research Group
Dragon Queens

[ HAVE A DREAM.

About Love

EDUCATION

Waseda University

Dance Space Center

Young Choreographer in Challenge Program Indonesia
Int. Contemporary, Certificate Program New York
Adv. Int. Contemporary New York
Adv. Contemporary Japan
Beg. Jazz Contemporary Japan
Improvisation Indonesia
Producer, Artistic Director, Choreographer Japan
Artistic Director, Program Organizer Japan
Artistic Director, Production Manager Japan
Director, Script Writer Japan
B.A. in Theatre Arts Japan

International Student Program New York

2024-Present
2023-Present
2015
2012-2024
2006-2024

2024
2022

2018

2025
2024-present
2024-present
2014-2024
2007-2024
2023&2013

2022-Present
2016-2022
2017

2017

1995-1999
2000-2002



