MIHO RYU

Dancer-Choreographer- Teaching Artist www.ryumiho.com | miho@ryumiho.com | 718-350-7744

www.r	yumino.com mi	no@ryumino.com	1 10-350-7744	
CHOREOGRAPHY				
Life in Motion	Asia Tri Jogja		Indonesia	2025
I'm still in the process of making p			muonesia	2023
WESTFEST Dance Festival Top Floor		Festival Top Floor	New York	2025
Dancing with My Life on Fire!!	Eco Arts Festival		New York	2025
Until X	Chez Bushwick		New York	2024
As Above So Below: edition_03	Chain Theatre		New York Indonesia	2024
3023	Asia Tri Jogja Festi	Asia Tri Jogja Festival		2023
Recall all of those things.	Atelier No.Q Art			2021
Brilliant Journey	Dixon Place	Dixon Place		2018
Letters In the Air	Jogja International St	Jogja International Street Performance Festival		2015
SOLUS	The 23rd Korea-Japan	The 23rd Korea-Japan Dance Festival		2009
A potted dandelion B	Seoul International C	Seoul International Choreography Festival		2008
Detour	A Sul X International	A Sul X International de Danca Contemporânea		2006
STAGE PERFORMANCE				
BEYOND	Dancer	Cho	oreographer: Laura Peterson	2025
NYC Design Week - B&B Italia	Dancer	Cho	oreographer: Vive	2025
TRY	Dancer/ Actor	Dire	ector: Federica Borlenghi	2025
The Next Stage Project	Dancer, Choreographo	Dancer, Choreographer Dir		2024-Present
HER: no longer	Physical Prop	Physical Prop Ch		2023-Present
Inhabitant	Leading Dancer	Leading Dancer Ch		2015
Open Meeting	Dancer, Panelist	Dir	ector: Kota Yamazaki	2012-2024
La Danse Compagnnie Kaleidoscope	Company Dancer	Dir	ector: Kazuyuki Futami	2006-2024
PERFORMANCE ON FIL	M			
Before You Become a Beast	Physical Performer	Physical Performer Dir		2024
Dance With Issue	Leading Dancer	Dir	ector: Akihiro Tamura	2022
AWARDS				
Best Dance Choreography - O	niros Film Awards® for a film p	remiered at the 68th Berlin In	ternational Film Festival	2018
TEACHING EXPERIENC	E			
GIK- YGM Yogyakarta	Young Choreograpl	her in Challenge Program	Indonesia	2025
Peridance Center	Int. Contemporary,	Certificate Program	New York	2024-present
Steps on Broadway	Adv. Int. Contempo	orary	New York	2024-present
Dance Works	Adv. Contemporary	Adv. Contemporary		2014-2024
Tokai University	Beg. Jazz Contempo	Beg. Jazz Contemporary		2007-2024
Asia Tri Jogja Festival	Improvisation	Improvisation		2023&2013
PRODUCTION MANAGE	MENT			
Body Expression Research Group	Producer, Artistic I	Director, Choreographer	Japan	2022-Present
Dragon Queens	Artistic Director, P	Artistic Director, Program Organizer		2016-2022
I HAVE A DREAM.	Artistic Director, P	Artistic Director, Production Manager		2017
About Love	Director, Script Wr	Director, Script Writer		2017
EDUCATION				
Waseda University	B.A. in Theatre Arts	s Jap	an	1995-1999
Dance Space Center	International Stude	ent Program Ne	w York	2000-2002